1%t Year Hostels Merit List 2024

Pre-Medical

Syed Muhammad Mohi ud din 266601147 1173
Yashwa 266601146 1148
Muhammad Usman Zafar 266601527 1140
Rehmat Ismail 266601106 1138
Muhammad Sameer Aamir 266601515 1132
Dawood Ul Hassan 266601633 1121
Muhammad Ahsan Razzaq 266601243 1120
Sheraryaar Arif 266601613 1118
Muhammad Ahmed 266601628 1106
Ashir Sami 266601607 1097
Salman Wakeel 266601624 1095
RANA KHUZAIMA SAJJAD 266601127 1089
Hanzala Shahid Gondal 266601740 1088
Saiman Sattar 266601245 1087

Atif Mehmood 266601519 1086

Ali Hamza 266601338 1083

Syed Qalb e Abbas Shah 266601334 1081

Pre-Engineering

Rana Muhammad Agib 266602716 1111
Taha Fateh Muhammad 266602132 1089
AMEER ALI NAZEER 266602823 1088
Sheraz Hassan 266602517 1087

Raja Hamza Haider 266602814 1084
Shahzada Kamal Ud Din Muhammad Hassan 266602542 1078
Fazal Ur Rehman 266602516 1077
Muhammad Hammad Butt 266602819 1075
M Binyamin 266602146 1068
ALIYAN ATTA 266602204 1061

Aqib Riaz 266602239 1055

Rehan Ul Mujtaba 266602531 1039
SAMAMA SHAUKAT 266602732 1038
Moazzan Ali Gohar 266602546 1027
Muhammad Hassan Ali 266602728 1020
Muhammad Daud 266602243 1019

ALI MURAD WARRAICH 266602832 1016

Ali Fahad 266602446 1015



MUHAMMAD USMAN
Zahik Mustabsher Khan

Hassan Ahmed
Muhammad Fateh Farooq
Shan Raj
Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Affan
Muhammad daud Asif Malhi
Muhammad Fahad Aamir
Muhammad Mehtab Saleem
Abdul Haseeb Ali
HAMZA MAJID
Muhammad Usman khan
Muhammad Saglain
Sayed Ali Asghar
Fazeel Asghar
Haroon Tahir
Muhammad Abdullah
SYED HAIDER RAZA ALI
ALI MURAD WARRAICH
Zohaib Zabi Javed
Hassan Zaheer
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
Shahzaib Naeem
Muhammad Sheraz Amjad
QASIM
Ali hamza
Muhammad Zohaib Abubakar
Syed Arham Saqlain
Muhammad Bin Saleem
Muhammad Araiq Habib
Muhammed Abdullah
Hassan Subhani
Hussain Zaheer

ICS

266003239
266003608

266603023
266603140
266003439
266003120
266003629
266603904
266603531
266003325
266003104
266603132
266003511
266003326
266003515
266003240
266003613
266003526
266603123
266003405
266003426
266003401
266003321
266003424
266003318
266003537
266603117
266003440
266603231
266003630
266003413
266003611
266003110
266003402

1159
1125

1108
1093
1082
1074
1068
1052
1050
1048
1039
1037
1036
1029
1028
1027
1026
1025
1025
1016
1010
1003
1002
1000
998
997
989
987
984
980
978
964
963
951



Huzaifa Younas
Muhammad Umar
Abdul Haseeb
Shahryar Rafique
Arshig Hassan
Muhammad Ahmad
Muhammad Abdullah Akhlaq
Asad Ali Mangat

CHOUDHARY MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

Abubakar Ahmad
SHAH NAWAZ WARRAICH
Syed Ali Murtaza
Uzair Murtaza

Affan Amjad
ALI NAWAZ KHAN
Muhammad Intizar
Syed Ali Riaz Naqvi
Rana MOIZ Javed
Umar Sardar Ahmad
Hashir Ali Mitha
Muhammad Abdullah
Haseeb Ahmed
Fakhar UlZaman
Muhammad Haris Jahangir
Adil Javed
M Faizan

Muhammad Hussain

Commerce

266606120
266606110
266606419
266606208
266606109
266606316
266606320
266606409
266606617
266606324
266606122
266606342
266606605

Humanities

266605129
266605531
266605537
266605324
266605919
266605509
266605933
266605103
266605141
266605529
266605127
255505338
266605112
266605409

1138
992
978
956
918
917
877
833
827
811
803
800
787

1013
983
979
971
955
937
920
915
904
904
895
893
892
878



Students From Provinces Other Than Punjab

Momin Khattak
Bilawal
MUHAMMAD ANEES
Musawir Bazai khan
Muhammad
MUHAMMAD JAWAD SHAH
Tahseen Ahmed
Hasham Khalid
Aftab Ahmed
Zahoor Azam
Fageer Muhammad
Meer Sherdil Fazal
Umair Ullah
Shahzaib Saleem
Shehroz
Musawir khan
Aliyan Aurangzeb Mughal
Syed Mureed Abbas
Muhammad Tayyab
Hameed Ullah
Hasnain Basharat
Muhammad Aqib
Amjad Khan
Abdul Basit Khan
Mansoor khan
Syed Saqlain Hussain
Muhammad Kamil Mujuahid
IFRAHEEM
Yasir
Muhammad Faizan
Raja Qaim Ali khan

266003105
266601335
266601514
266605728
266606330
266605909
266606112
266603043
266606416
266601714
266602826
266602825
266603145
266606440
266606439
266605728
266602833
266003509
266601123
266601237
266003532
266003607
266003624
266601544
266601535
266601035
266601650
266601037
266601014
266606636
266605134

KPK
Sindh
Baluchistan
Baluchistan
KPK
KPK
Sindh
KPK
Baluchistan
KPK
Baluchistan
Baluchistan
KPK
Baluchistan
Baluchistan
Baluchistan
Azad Kashmir
KPK
KPK
Baluchistan
Gilgit Baltistan
Baluchistan
KPK
KPK
KPK
Sindh
Azad Kashmir
Sindh
Baluchistan
KPK
Gilgit Baltistan



